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CFO
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ORGANIZATIONAL CHART

Medical Operations & Operations Services

JENNI JONES

PRESIDENT/COO
JJones@wellhaven.com

TAMI RUSHING
DIRECTOR, OPERATIONS SERVICES 

& INTEGRATIONS

Tami.Rushing@wellhaven.com 

SHARI THORNE
REGIONAL OPERATIONS MANAGER

Shari.Throne@wellhaven.com  

MICHANNE SEALUND
REGIONAL OPERATIONS MANAGER

Michanne.Sealund@wellhaven.com  

DR. MARY LUEBBERS
VP, MEDICAL OPERATIONS

Mary.Luebbersdvm@wellhaven.com  

JESSICA GEIGER
SR. FACILITIES SPECIALIST

Jessica.Geiger@wellhaven.com  

EXTERNAL 
PARTNER

TOTAL TECH PLUS

HELP DESK

JORGE GONZALEZ-CAMACHO
SR. IT ANALYST

Jorge.Gonzalez-Camacho@wellhaven.com 

EMILY NEIGER
WELLNESS PLANS SERVICES 

MANAGER

Emily.Neiger@wellhaven.com 
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People, Talent & Payroll Team

HAYDEN MILLIGAN
CPO

Hayden.Milligan@wellhaven.com 

JEN KOSCHEKA
VETERINARY RECRUITER

Jen.Koscheka@wellhaven.com

BIANCA BROUSSARD
TALENT ACQUISITION LEAD

Bianca.Broussard@wellhaven.com 

BAILEY MULLER
SR. HR MANAGER

Bailey.Muller@wellhaven.com

KATHY KLEIN
BENEFITS PROGRAM SR. MANAGER

Kathy.Klein@wellhaven.com

RACHEL CALLADA
HR COORDINATOR

Rachel.Callada@wellhaven.com 
*HR & Benefits Support

DANIEL WEAVER
PAYROLL MANAGER

Daniel.Weaver@wellhaven.com

ASHLEY ALEXANDER
PAYROLL SPECIALIST

Ashley.Alexander@wellhaven.com 

ANALAURA PHILLIPS
TALENT COORDINATOR

AnaLaura.Phillips@wellhaven.com 

mailto:Hayden.Milligan@wellhaven.com
mailto:kathy.klein@wellhaven.com
mailto:bianca.broussard@wellhaven.com
mailto:Bailey.Muller@wellhaven.com
mailto:kathy.klein@wellhaven.com
mailto:elario.duarte@wellhaven.com
mailto:Daniel.Weaver@wellhaven.com
mailto:eva.mendolia@wellhaven.com
mailto:bianca.broussard@wellhaven.com
mailto:bianca.broussard@wellhaven.com


JIM KING

CFO
Jim.King@wellhaven.com  
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LEGAL

ASHLEY DAVIDSON
SENIOR ACCOUNTANT

Ashley.Davidson@wellhaven.com

DEB MEISNER
AP SPECIALIST

Debbie.Meisner@wellhaven.com

CAMERON BEDROSIAN
DIRECTOR,  FP & A

Cameron.Bedrosian@wellhaven.com

CARLY MULLIN
BUSINESS ANALYST

Carly.Mullin@wellhaven.com

ROBERT SCHENCK
CONTROLLER

Robert.Schenck@wellhaven.com

CARRIE SWAFFORD
VP, BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT

Carrie.Swafford@wellhaven.com

ORGANIZATIONAL CHART

Finance, Legal,
Business Development

EXTERNAL 
PARTNER

STEVE POLAKOWSKI 
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT MGR

Stephen.P@wellhaven.com
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